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OCTOBER

1st Semester Gallery Opening 
Thursday, October 20 | 6:00 PM
Cleveland School of the Arts, 2064 Stearns Road

Literary Arts Showcase 
Thursday, October 20 | 7:00 PM
Cleveland School of the Arts, 2064 Stearns Road

NOVEMBER

Fall Theatre Production
Friday, November 18 | 7:00 PM
Saturday, November 19 | 3:00 & 7:00 PM
Sunday, November 20 | 4:00 PM
Cleveland School of the Arts, 2064 Stearns Road

DECEMBER

University Circle CircleFest
Sunday, December 4 | Noon-7:00 PM
Cleveland School of the Arts, 2064 Stearns Road
University Circle, visit universitycircle.org 
for full performance schedule 

Inaugural Arts Bazaar
Sunday, December 4 | Noon-7:00 PM
Cleveland School of the Arts, 2064 Stearns Road

Winter Concert
Wednesday, December 14 | 7:00 PM
Cleveland Museum of Art, 11150 East Boulevard

JANUARY

26th Annual Black Heritage Concert
Sunday, January 29 | 4:00 PM
Cleveland Institute of Music
11021 East Boulevard

MARCH

Festival of New Works
March 9-12 
Cleveland School of the Arts
2064 Stearns Road

APRIL

Spring Dance Recital
Saturday, April 29 | 7:00 PM 
Tri-C Metro Main Stage
2900 Community College Avenue

MAY

End of Year Gallery Opening
Thursday, May 4 | 6:00 PM
Cleveland School of the Arts
2064 Stearns Road

Senior Recitals & Exhibition
Sunday, May 7 | 2:00 PM
Tri-C Metro
2900 Community College Avenue

End of Year Music Showcase
Monday, May 8 | 7:00 PM
Reinberger Chamber Hall at Severance Hall
11001 Euclid Avenue

End of Year Literary Arts, Theatre 
& Dance Showcase
Wednesday, May 17 | 7:00 PM
Tri-C Metro Main Stage
2900 Community College Avenue 

To learn more about Cleveland School of the Arts or to 
purchase tickets, visit ClevelandSchooloftheArts.org
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